
City of Culver City

Staff Report Details

File #:  Version: 224-1198 Name: (1) Award of Construction Contract in the Amount of
$168,893.00 to Palp Inc, DBA Excel Paving
Company as the Lowest Responsive and
Responsible Bidder, for the Construction of
Sidewalk Uplift Repair and Replacement, PS-011
(CDBG Proj. No. 602626-23)

Status:Type: Minute Order Consent Agenda

File created: In control:6/17/2024 City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: Final action:7/8/2024

Title: CC - CONSENT ITEM: (1) Award of Construction Contract in the Amount of $168,893 to Palp Inc,
DBA Excel Paving Company as the Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidder, for the Construction
of Sidewalk Uplift Repair and Replacement, PS-011 (Federal Community Development Block Grant
Project Number 602626-23); and (2) Authorization to the Public Works Director/City Engineer to
Approve Change Orders in an Amount Not-to-Exceed $33,778 (20%) to Cover Contingency Costs.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Culver City Printed on 4/7/2026Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

